
1 18 SALARZON Jian Matthew 3 1 3 7 0.75
2 8 PACINIO Amil Jr. 2 2 12 16 0.50
3 22 GARCIA Arvin 1 1 8 10 0.25
3 4 GOPIO Jettlee 1 3 8 12 0.25
- 2 CRISOSTOMO Leinuel - - - -
- 5 BATAS Kennedy - - 3 3
- 6 TANEO Lutrelle Andre - - - -
- 7 LICAUCO James Daniel - - - -
- 11 TALUBAN Ejira Kayelle - - - -
- 12 MANGULABNAN Jan Frederick King - - - -
- 13 DE CASTRO Lance Andrei - - - -
- 16 ALMADRO Andrei John - - - -
- 17 SENDON Jeric - - - -
- 3 GUTIERREZ Lorenzo Samuel - 3 3 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 10 37 54 1.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 8 PACINIO Amil Jr. 22 3 29 54 40.74
2 5 BATAS Kennedy 14 4 24 42 33.33
3 18 SALARZON Jian Matthew 16 2 34 52 30.77
- 4 GOPIO Jettlee 3 2 7 12
- 22 GARCIA Arvin - 2 2 4
- 3 GUTIERREZ Lorenzo Samuel 2 - 1 3
- 2 CRISOSTOMO Leinuel - - 2 2
- 6 TANEO Lutrelle Andre - - - -
- 7 LICAUCO James Daniel - - - -
- 11 TALUBAN Ejira Kayelle - - - -
- 12 MANGULABNAN Jan Frederick King - - - -
- 13 DE CASTRO Lance Andrei - - - -
- 16 ALMADRO Andrei John - - - -
- 17 SENDON Jeric - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 57 13 99 169 33.73


Spike

Limit: 15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

ADM • ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITY

ADM
FEU 3

1 23
25

25
21

26
28

21
25

95
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:26 0:30 0:28 1:52

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

34 1859/27/2023

Manila

Paco Arena

Match duration: Start: 10:00 End: 12:01 Total: 2:01
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1 5 BATAS Kennedy 8 12 10 30 2.00
2 8 PACINIO Amil Jr. 7 8 14 29 1.75
3 18 SALARZON Jian Matthew 5 7 5 17 1.25
3 2 CRISOSTOMO Leinuel 5 12 9 26 1.25
5 13 DE CASTRO Lance Andrei 4 4 1 9 1.00
6 4 GOPIO Jettlee 3 3 3 9 0.75
7 3 GUTIERREZ Lorenzo Samuel 1 8 9 18 0.25
- 11 TALUBAN Ejira Kayelle - - - -
- 12 MANGULABNAN Jan Frederick King - - - -
- 16 ALMADRO Andrei John - - - -
- 17 SENDON Jeric - - - -
- 22 GARCIA Arvin - 1 2 3
- 7 LICAUCO James Daniel - 2 3 5
- 6 TANEO Lutrelle Andre - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 33 59 56 148 8.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 28 - 28

1 3 GUTIERREZ Lorenzo Samuel 1 1 14 16 0.25
1 5 BATAS Kennedy 1 1 13 15 0.25
1 22 GARCIA Arvin 1 4 10 15 0.25
- 2 CRISOSTOMO Leinuel - - - -
- 7 LICAUCO James Daniel - - 2 2
- 11 TALUBAN Ejira Kayelle - - - -
- 12 MANGULABNAN Jan Frederick King - - - -
- 13 DE CASTRO Lance Andrei - - - -
- 16 ALMADRO Andrei John - - - -
- 17 SENDON Jeric - - - -
- 4 GOPIO Jettlee - 1 10 11
- 6 TANEO Lutrelle Andre - 1 4 5
- 18 SALARZON Jian Matthew - 3 12 15
- 8 PACINIO Amil Jr. - 4 14 18

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 15 79 97 0.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

ADM • ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITY

ADM
FEU 3

1 23
25

25
21

26
28

21
25

95
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:26 0:30 0:28 1:52

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

34 1859/27/2023

Manila

Paco Arena

Match duration: Start: 10:00 End: 12:01 Total: 2:01
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1 2 CRISOSTOMO Leinuel 11 - 15 26 42.31
2 8 PACINIO Amil Jr. 13 - 30 43 30.23
- 18 SALARZON Jian Matthew 4 1 10 15
- 13 DE CASTRO Lance Andrei 3 1 2 6
- 3 GUTIERREZ Lorenzo Samuel - - - -
- 4 GOPIO Jettlee - - - -
- 5 BATAS Kennedy - - - -
- 6 TANEO Lutrelle Andre - - - -
- 7 LICAUCO James Daniel - - - -
- 11 TALUBAN Ejira Kayelle - - - -
- 12 MANGULABNAN Jan Frederick King - - - -
- 16 ALMADRO Andrei John - - - -
- 17 SENDON Jeric - - - -
- 22 GARCIA Arvin - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 31 2 57 90 32.22


Reception

Limit: 25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 3 GUTIERREZ Lorenzo Samuel 14 - 85 99 3.50
2 7 LICAUCO James Daniel 3 - 22 25 0.75
- 2 CRISOSTOMO Leinuel - - 6 6
- 4 GOPIO Jettlee - - 1 1
- 5 BATAS Kennedy - - 4 4
- 6 TANEO Lutrelle Andre - - 1 1
- 8 PACINIO Amil Jr. - - 2 2
- 11 TALUBAN Ejira Kayelle - - - -
- 12 MANGULABNAN Jan Frederick King - - - -
- 13 DE CASTRO Lance Andrei - - 2 2
- 16 ALMADRO Andrei John - - - -
- 17 SENDON Jeric - - - -
- 18 SALARZON Jian Matthew - - 2 2
- 22 GARCIA Arvin - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 17 - 125 142 4.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

ADM • ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITY

ADM
FEU 3

1 23
25

25
21

26
28

21
25

95
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:26 0:30 0:28 1:52

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

34 1859/27/2023

Manila

Paco Arena

Match duration: Start: 10:00 End: 12:01 Total: 2:01
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1 15 DELICANA Andrei 5 4 4 13 1.25
2 10 MENDOZA Lirick 4 5 13 22 1.00
3 14 BUGAOAN Martin 2 4 15 21 0.50
- 3 CACAO Ariel - - 10 10
- 4 DE GUZMAN Bryce - - - -
- 5 TALISAYAN Jerold - - - -
- 8 SABANAL Reymond - - - -
- 11 GARRIEDO Judi - - - -
- 12 CEJALES Jacob - - - -
- 16 ABUNIAWAN Jefferson - - - -
- 17 MARTINEZ Benny - - - -
- 18 ADECIR Glen - - - -
- 2 CODILLA Jomel - 1 3 4
- 9 SAAVEDRA Zhydryx - 4 6 10

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 18 51 80 2.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 15 DELICANA Andrei 15 5 12 32 46.88
2 14 BUGAOAN Martin 11 3 14 28 39.29
3 2 CODILLA Jomel 13 6 17 36 36.11
4 9 SAAVEDRA Zhydryx 10 4 15 29 34.48
- 10 MENDOZA Lirick 8 1 4 13
- 3 CACAO Ariel 2 - 8 10
- 18 ADECIR Glen 3 1 6 10
- 12 CEJALES Jacob - - 1 1
- 4 DE GUZMAN Bryce - - - -
- 5 TALISAYAN Jerold - - - -
- 8 SABANAL Reymond - - - -
- 11 GARRIEDO Judi - - - -
- 16 ABUNIAWAN Jefferson - - - -
- 17 MARTINEZ Benny - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 62 20 77 159 38.99


Spike

Limit: 15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

FEU • FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY

ADM
FEU 3

1 23
25

25
21

26
28

21
25

95
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:26 0:30 0:28 1:52

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

34 1859/27/2023

Manila

Paco Arena

Match duration: Start: 10:00 End: 12:01 Total: 2:01
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1 4 DE GUZMAN Bryce 12 4 4 20 3.00
2 9 SAAVEDRA Zhydryx 10 4 3 17 2.50
3 2 CODILLA Jomel 7 6 4 17 1.75
4 15 DELICANA Andrei 6 10 8 24 1.50
4 12 CEJALES Jacob 6 10 5 21 1.50
6 3 CACAO Ariel 3 3 12 18 0.75
7 10 MENDOZA Lirick 1 4 5 10 0.25
- 5 TALISAYAN Jerold - - - -
- 8 SABANAL Reymond - - - -
- 11 GARRIEDO Judi - - - -
- 16 ABUNIAWAN Jefferson - - - -
- 18 ADECIR Glen - - 2 2
- 14 BUGAOAN Martin - 2 4 6
- 17 MARTINEZ Benny - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 45 44 47 136 11.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 24 - 24

1 10 MENDOZA Lirick 1 1 14 16 0.25
1 14 BUGAOAN Martin 1 1 14 16 0.25
- 4 DE GUZMAN Bryce - - - -
- 5 TALISAYAN Jerold - - - -
- 8 SABANAL Reymond - - - -
- 11 GARRIEDO Judi - - - -
- 12 CEJALES Jacob - - - -
- 16 ABUNIAWAN Jefferson - - - -
- 17 MARTINEZ Benny - - - -
- 18 ADECIR Glen - - 5 5
- 2 CODILLA Jomel - 1 13 14
- 15 DELICANA Andrei - 1 10 11
- 9 SAAVEDRA Zhydryx - 2 19 21
- 3 CACAO Ariel - 2 13 15

- - - -Others
Total Team 2 8 88 98 0.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

FEU • FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY

ADM
FEU 3

1 23
25

25
21

26
28

21
25

95
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:26 0:30 0:28 1:52

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

34 1859/27/2023

Manila

Paco Arena

Match duration: Start: 10:00 End: 12:01 Total: 2:01
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1 4 DE GUZMAN Bryce 22 - 15 37 59.46
- 2 CODILLA Jomel 8 1 11 20
- 15 DELICANA Andrei 5 - 11 16
- 18 ADECIR Glen 2 2 3 7
- 10 MENDOZA Lirick - - 1 1
- 14 BUGAOAN Martin 1 - - 1
- 3 CACAO Ariel - - - -
- 5 TALISAYAN Jerold - - - -
- 8 SABANAL Reymond - - - -
- 9 SAAVEDRA Zhydryx - - - -
- 11 GARRIEDO Judi - - - -
- 12 CEJALES Jacob - - - -
- 16 ABUNIAWAN Jefferson - - - -
- 17 MARTINEZ Benny - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 38 3 41 82 42.68


Reception

Limit: 25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 3 CACAO Ariel 21 1 97 119 5.25
- 2 CODILLA Jomel - - 3 3
- 4 DE GUZMAN Bryce - - 3 3
- 5 TALISAYAN Jerold - - - -
- 8 SABANAL Reymond - - - -
- 9 SAAVEDRA Zhydryx - - 4 4
- 10 MENDOZA Lirick - - 3 3
- 11 GARRIEDO Judi - - - -
- 12 CEJALES Jacob - - 3 3
- 14 BUGAOAN Martin - - 1 1
- 16 ABUNIAWAN Jefferson - - - -
- 17 MARTINEZ Benny - - 2 2
- 18 ADECIR Glen - - 1 1
- 15 DELICANA Andrei - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 21 2 117 140 5.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

FEU • FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY

ADM
FEU 3

1 23
25

25
21

26
28

21
25

95
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:26 0:30 0:28 1:52

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

34 1859/27/2023

Manila

Paco Arena

Match duration: Start: 10:00 End: 12:01 Total: 2:01
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